QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST

As part of the focus of the “We Care” campaign of WACX-DT, Channel 55, the following is a list of Public Service Announcements aired in the
Fourth Quarter 2019. This list is not exhaustive and does not reflect priority or significance.

Issue Description Time ID #

Alcoholics Anonymous 2 2-1298
ALS Association :60 2-1299
ALS Association :30 2-1300
Bright Focus Foundation—Vision :60 2-1301
Coalition to salute Americas heroes :60 2-1302
Empowering girls in STEM :30 2-1303
Empowering girls in STEM :30 2-1304
Empowering girls in STEM :30 2-1305
Find the blue and white ENS sign :30 2-1306
Prescription drug abuse :30 2-1307
Veteran support :30 2-1308
Mental health awareness :30 2-1309
Veteran support :30 2-1310
Veteran support :30 2-1311
Prescription drug abuse :30 2-1312
Veteran support :30 2-1313
Small business support :30 2-1314
Veteran support :30 2-1315
Small business support :30 2-1316
Inclusive world :60 2-1317
Leukemia/lymphoma society :60 2-1318
Wounded warrior :60 2-1319
Wounded warrior :60 2-1320
Stand up to cancer :30 2-1321
Pest control :60 2-1322
Op legacy :30 2-1323
Find the blue and white ENS sign 4 2-1324
Safer together :15 2-1325
Safer together :60 2-1326
Skin cancer prevention :15 2-1327
Stand up 2 cancer 4 o) 2-1328
Texting and driving prevention :30 2-1329

Texting and driving prevention :60 2-1330




Texting and driving prevention
Texting and driving prevention
Skin cancer foundation

Skin cancer foundation

TMF character revealed
Wounded warrior

Wounded warrior

:60
30
:60
:30
:30
90
:60

2-1331
2-1332
2-1333
2-1334
2-1335
2-1336
2-1337




