## QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST

As part of the focus of the "We Care" campaign of WACX-DT, Channel 55, the following is a list of Public Service Announcements aired in the Fourth Quarter 2019. This list is not exhaustive and does not reflect priority or significance.

Issue Description	Time	ID#
Alcoholics Anonymous	:15	2-1298
ALS Association	:60	2-1299
ALS Association	:30	2-1300
Bright Focus Foundation—Vision	:60	2-1301
Coalition to salute Americas heroes	:60	2-1302
Empowering girls in STEM	:30	2-1303
Empowering girls in STEM	:30	2-1304
Empowering girls in STEM	:30	2-1305
Find the blue and white ENS sign	:30	2-1306
Prescription drug abuse	:30	2-1307
Veteran support	:30	2-1308
Mental health awareness	:30	2-1309
Veteran support	:30	2-1310
Veteran support	:30	2-1311
Prescription drug abuse	:30	2-1312
Veteran support	:30	2-1313
Small business support	:30	2-1314
Veteran support	:30	2-1315
Small business support	:30	2-1316
Inclusive world	:60	2-1317
Leukemia/lymphoma society	:60	2-1318
Wounded warrior	:60	2-1319
Wounded warrior	:60	2-1320
Stand up to cancer	:30	2-1321
Pest control	:60	2-1322
Op legacy	:30	2-1323
Find the blue and white ENS sign	:15	2-1324
Safer together	:15	2-1325
Safer together	:60	2-1326
Skin cancer prevention	:15	2-1327
Stand up 2 cancer	:15	2-1328
Texting and driving prevention	:30	2-1329
Texting and driving prevention	:60	2-1330

Texting and driving prevention	:60	2-1331
Texting and driving prevention	:30	2-1332
Skin cancer foundation	:60	2-1333
Skin cancer foundation	:30	2-1334
TMF character revealed	:30	2-1335
Wounded warrior	:90	2-1336
Wounded warrior	:60	2-1337